
Filter:  PORTFOLIO ID = '2010 STIP' AND STIP AMENDMENT = '8'
Sort:  UPN Ascending

PR-011

4046

4790

6452

6950

7543

7545

7559

7565

7566

7568
7569
7572
7573

7574
7576
7588
7589
7590

UPN

002

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000

UNIT COUNTY

19 KM NW GLCR CO LN-
SNOW FENCE
YELLOWSTONE R-NE OF 
LIVINGSTON

COURTHOUSE WINDOWS-
FT BENTON
THORPE ROAD-WEST

CENTRAL AVE SIDEWALKS-
BLNGS
BROADWATER 
CONNECTION-BLNGS
EKALAKA TO ALZADA

BROADUS INTCHG - MILES 
CITY
HODGES INTERCHANGE - 
WEST
DILLON - APEX
BARRETS - DILLON
ROCKY CANYON (I-90)
MILLIGAN CANYON - E & W

BOZEMAN - EAST (I-90)
RR XING - S-551 - GEYSER
DUNMORE - EAST
BALLANTINE - WEST
CUSTER TO HYSHAM

PROJECT NAME

SAFETY

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

HISTORIC 
PRESERVATION
MILL & FILL

BIKE/PED FACILITIES

BIKE/PED FACILITIES

REHAB

INT IMPROVEMENTS

MILL & FILL

MILL & FILL
MILL & FILL
MILL & FILL
CHIP SEAL

CHIP SEAL
RR CROSSING
MILL & FILL
MILL & FILL
MILL & FILL

PROJECT SCOPE

BR 11-1(44)56, BR 11-
1(48)56, BR 11-1(61)56, 
BR 11-
STPE 8(25)

STPS 205-1(44)12, STPS 
205-1(40)12, STPS 205-
1(41)1

PROJECT NUMBER PHASE

TOTAL
EST 
COST

GLACIER

PARK

CHOUTEAU

GALLATIN

YELLOWSTONE

YELLOWSTONE

CARTER

CUSTER

DAWSON

BEAVERHEAD
BEAVERHEAD
GALLATIN
BROADWATER, 
JEFFERSON
GALLATIN
JUDITH BASIN
BIG HORN
YELLOWSTONE
TREASURE, 
YELLOWSTONE

 $90,315

 $87,465

 $105,844

 $11,640

 $115,618

 $292,643

 $5,536,743

 $147,224

 $40,152

 $46,844
 $46,844
 $46,844
 $33,460

 $33,460
 $426,867
 $80,304
 $80,304
 $80,304

EST 
COST

W/O IDC

 $79,678

 $77,164

 $93,378

 $10,269

 $102,001

 $258,176

 $4,884,643

 $129,884

 $35,423

 $41,327
 $41,327
 $41,327
 $29,519

 $29,519
 $376,592
 $70,846
 $70,846
 $70,846

RW,PE

IC

CN

IC

PE,CE,CN

PE,CE,CN

PE,RW,C
N,CE
PE,RW,IC

PE

PE
PE
PE
PE

PE
PE,CN,CE
PE
PE
PE
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Filter:  PORTFOLIO ID = '2010 STIP' AND STIP AMENDMENT = '8'
Sort:  UPN Ascending

PR-011

7602
7603
7604
7619

7620
7622
7623
7652

7657

7659

7660

7663

7664

UPN

000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000

000

000

000

000

000

UNIT COUNTY

DRUMMOND - E & W (I-90)
GARRISON - BECK HILL
BECK HILL - DEER LODGE
D3 ROCK FALL MITIGATION 

HELENA N SCALE REHAB
SUNBURST - SWEETGRASS
HELENA - NORTH
SIDEWALK-SENIOR 
CENTER HAVRE
ELEM SCHOOL SIDEWALK-
HAVRE
RARUS/SILVER BOW CR 
STRUCTURES
HUFFINE LN & COBB HILL-
SIGNAL
RR PARK L'SCAPE-
THOMPSON FALLS
MULLAN RD PATH-
FRENCHTOWN

PROJECT NAME

CHIP SEAL
CHIP SEAL
CHIP SEAL
ROCK SCALING

MSC SCALE
CHIP SEAL
MILL & FILL
BIKE/PED FACILITIES

BIKE/PED FACILITIES

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

INT UPGRADE/SIGNALS

LANDSCAPING

BIKE/PED FACILITIES

PROJECT SCOPEPROJECT NUMBER PHASE

TOTAL
EST 
COST

GRANITE, POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
CASCADE, LEWIS 
& CLARK
LEWIS & CLARK
TOOLE
LEWIS & CLARK
HILL

HILL

SILVER BOW

GALLATIN

SANDERS

MISSOULA

 $40,152
 $40,152
 $40,152

 $602,281

 $144,845
 $66,920
 $66,920
 $20,971

 $72,561

 $3,346,005

 $461,612

 $75,910

 $985,578

EST 
COST

W/O IDC

 $35,423
 $35,423
 $35,423

 $531,346

 $127,786
 $59,038
 $59,038
 $18,501

 $64,015

 $2,951,923

 $407,245

 $66,970

 $869,500

PE
PE
PE
PE

PE,CN,CE
PE
PE
PE,CE,CN

PE,CE,CN

PE,RW,IC

PE,RW,IC,
CN,CE
PE,CE,CN

PE,CE,CN
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